
Pre-K3 KinderPre-K4Hour:

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00

Pre- School

Morning Mtg

ELAR

Circle-ELAR Religion

Phonics Soc Stu

Religion

Break

Math

Science

ELAR-Math-SEL

Math

Break
Phonological
Awareness

Religion

Small Group

ELAR

Break

Science

Math

SEL

Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

Winter Schedule



1st 3rd 2ndHour:

Winter Schedule

Lower Elementary 

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00 Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

PE

PE

PE

Music

Music

Music

Art

Art

Art

Lunch Lunch Lunch

DEAR

Science

Soc Stu

Religion

Math

Reading

ELA

Math

Math

Science

Read-Grammar

Vocab-Spell

Religion

Soc Stu

Reading

Morn Mtg

Spell-Writing

ELA

Math

Soc Stu

Religion



Winter Schedule

4th 5thHour:

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

10:00-10:30

9:45-10:00

1:30-2:00

1:00-1:30

2:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
Lunch Lunch

Dismissal Dismissal

Upper Elementary 

PE PE

Music

Art Art

ELAR Math

ELAR Math

Math ELAR

Math ELAR

Soc Stu Science

Science Soc Stu

10:30-11:00

Music

Tech Tech

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

Religion Religion



6th 8th 7thHour:

Winter Schedule

Middle School

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00

Tech Tech Tech

Music Music Music

Art Art Art

PE PE PE

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

ELARSoc StuMath

ELAR

ELAR

Soc Stu

Soc Stu

Math

Math

ReligionScience ELAR

Science

Science

Religion

Religion

ELAR

ELAR



PE Art Music Hour:

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

Middle School 

Lunch

4th/5th

3rd

3rd 1st

middle School

1st

2nd

Tech

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch

Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

3rd

2nd

middle School

4th/5th

4th/5th

Middle School 1st

2nd

4th/5th Tech Support

Tech Support

Tech Support

Tech Support

Tech Support

Tech Support

Tech Support

Winter Schedule Enrichments


