Hour:	Pre-43	Pre-K4	Kinder
8.30-9.00	Mouning Mtg	Circle-ELAR	Religion
9:00-9:30	ELAR	Phonics	Soc Stu
9:30-10:00	Religion	math	ELAR
10:00-10:30	Break	Break	Break
10:30-11:00	math	Phonological Awareness	Science
11.00-11.30	Science	Keligion	math
11:30-12:00	ELAR-math-SEL	Small Group	SET
12:00	<b>Bismissal</b>	Dismissal	Bismissal

Pre-School

Hour:	1st	2nd	317d
8:30-9:00	moun mtg	Reading	math
9.00-9.30	Reading	FJA.	Art
9:30-10:00	bE	Art	math
10:00-10:30	Spell-Writing	bE	Science
10:30-11:00	ELA	math	Mysic
11:00-11:30	Art	Mysic	bE
11:30-12:00	Music	Keligion	Read-grammari
12.00-12.30	Lynch	Lynch	Lynch
12:30-1:00	math	Soc Stu	Vocab-Spell
1:00-1:30	Soc Stu	Science	Religion
1:30-2:00	Religion	PEAR	Soc Stu
2:00	Dismissal	<b>Dismissal</b>	Dismissal

Lower Elementary

Hour:	4th	5th	
8:30-9:00	ELAR	math	
9:00-9:30	pE	pE	
9.30-9.45	ELAR	math	
9:45-10:00	math	ELAR	
10:00-10:30	Art	Art	
10:30-11:00	math	ELAR	
11:00-11:30	Tech	Tech	
11:30-12:00	Science	Soc Stu	
12:00-12:30	Lynch	Lynch	
12:30-1:00	Soc Stu	Science	
1:00-1:30	Music	Music	
1:30-2:00	Religion	Keligion	
2:00	Bismissal	Bismissal	

Upper Elementary

Hour:	6th	1th	8th
8:30-9:00	Tech	Tech	Tech
9:00-9:30	math	Soc Str	ELAR
9:30-10:00	Mysic	Music	Mysic
10:00-10:30	Soc Stu	ELAR	math
10:30-11:00	Art	Art	Art
11:00-11:30	ELAR	math	Soc Stu
11:30-12:00	pE	pE	pE
12:00-12:30	Lynch	Lunch	Lynch
12:30-1:00	Keligion	ELAR	Science
1:00-1:30	ELAR	Science	Religion
1:30-2:00	Science	Religion	ELAR
2:00	Dismissal	Dismissal	<b>Dismissal</b>

## Winter Schedule Middle School

## Enrichments

Hour:	₽€	Mysic	Art	Tech
8:30-9:00				middle School
9.00-9.30	4th/5th		311d	Tech Support
9:30-10:00	1st	Middle School	2nd	Tech Support
10:00-10:30	2nd		4th/5th	Tech Support
10:30-11:00		311d	middle School	Tech Support
11:00-11:30	3nd	2nd	1st	4th/5th
11:30-12:00	Middle School	1st		Tech Support
12:00-1:00	Lynch	Lynch	Lynch	Lynch
1:00-1:30		4th/5th		Tech Support
1:30-2:00				Tech Support
2:00	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal